Contents

Preface

Introduction

1. David Ben-Gurion: Isracl's Democratic Bismarck and His
Heirs, 1949-67

2. Attrition and Mediation, 1967-70

8. The Yom Kippur War: Origins and Course of Events,
1870-73

4. Shuttle Diplomacy, November, 1973-February, 1974

5. The Breakdown of the March, 1875, Negoﬁati(?ns: Built-in
Constraints on Diplomacy in Complex Conflicts

6. From the Sinai 2 Agreement to Begin's Victory, March,
1975-\ay, 1977

Conclusion
Epilogue
Appendix A
Appendix B
Abbreviations
Naoteg

Selected Bibliography
Index

vii

135
212

256

293

348
358
366
368
374
375
439
443



