## Contents

	Preface	vii
	Introduction	X
	n' need and His	
1.	David Ben-Gurion: Israel's Democratic Bismarck and His Heirs, 1949-67	1
2.	Attrition and Mediation, 1967-70	82
3.	The Yom Kippur War: Origins and Course of Events, 1970-73	135
1	Shuttle Diplomacy, November, 1973-February, 1974	212
5.	The Breakdown of the March, 1975, Negotiations: Built-in Constraints on Diplomacy in Complex Conflicts	256
6.	From the Sinai 2 Agreement to Begin's Victory, March, 1975-May, 1977	293
		348
	Conclusion	358
	Epilogue	366
	Appendix A	368
	Appendix B	374
	Abbreviations	375
	Notes	439
	Selected Bibliography	445